$49,900 - 816 Dixie Street, Natchitoches

MLS® #2522482

$49,900

3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 400 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

N/A, Natchitoches, Louisiana

If you've been looking for a great investment
property, this could be the one for you! This
home has great bones, just needs some TLC.
Schedule your showing today!

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2522482
$49,900

3

1.00

1

400

0.17

1960
Residential
Detached, Traditional
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking

816 Dixie Street
N/A
Natchitoches
Natchitoches
Louisiana
71457

One Space




Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Cable TV

Appliances Oven

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Lot Description City Lot, Rectangular Lot
Roof Shingle

Construction Brick

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Days on Market 18
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